
INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

Check Date Payment Type Check Vendor# Name GL Allocation Amount Check Amount Account Invoice Desc

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 91.20 10,705.72 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 5.27 10,705.72 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 441.60 10,705.72 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -22.08 10,705.72 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 16.77 10,705.72 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 2,944.32 10,705.72 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -147.22 10,705.72 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 75.54 10,705.72 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 7,158.00 10,705.72 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 146.88 10,705.72 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -4.56 10,705.72 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 284.07 14,960.34 100-10-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 142.03 14,960.34 200-22-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 142.03 14,960.34 200-25-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 284.07 14,960.34 320-31-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 284.07 14,960.34 340-34-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 284.07 14,960.34 350-48-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 4,760.00 14,960.34 100-12-130-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 43.00 14,960.34 360-49-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 43.00 14,960.34 390-39-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 227.71 14,960.34 200-22-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 528.00 14,960.34 200-25-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 48.00 14,960.34 350-48-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 836.03 14,960.34 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 4.78 14,960.34 100-11-100-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 135.40 14,960.34 100-12-130-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 5.10 14,960.34 200-22-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 56.92 14,960.34 200-22-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 21.31 14,960.34 200-22-240-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 9.35 14,960.34 200-22-870-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 28.28 14,960.34 200-22-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 29.41 14,960.34 200-25-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 62.94 14,960.34 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 19.97 14,960.34 200-25-240-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 16.97 14,960.34 200-25-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 8.59 14,960.34 200-27-380-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 133.78 14,960.34 320-31-420-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 20.63 14,960.34 320-31-450-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 698.09 14,960.34 320-31-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 77.62 14,960.34 320-32-420-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 85.38 14,960.34 320-32-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 154.41 14,960.34 330-33-500-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 3.03 14,960.34 340-34-450-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 571.47 14,960.34 340-34-530-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 80.94 14,960.34 340-34-610-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 115.10 14,960.34 340-34-620-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 6.24 14,960.34 340-34-630-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 21.71 14,960.34 340-34-640-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 18.68 14,960.34 340-34-650-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 9.25 14,960.34 340-34-660-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 18.68 14,960.34 340-34-670-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 12.46 14,960.34 340-34-680-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 15.48 14,960.34 340-34-690-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 649.91 14,960.34 340-34-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 960.97 14,960.34 340-34-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 6.22 14,960.34 350-46-810-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 10.36 14,960.34 350-46-820-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 3.11 14,960.34 350-48-840-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 8.29 14,960.34 350-48-850-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.04 14,960.34 350-48-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 132.65 14,960.34 350-48-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 593.44 14,960.34 360-49-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 272.08 14,960.34 370-43-780-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.04 14,960.34 380-45-880-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 190.11 14,960.34 390-39-780-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 16.58 14,960.34 390-39-850-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 630.75 14,960.34 390-39-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 25.61 14,960.34 410-51-900-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 40.71 14,960.34 420-52-930-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 27.51 14,960.34 430-53-940-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 229.39 14,960.34 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 221.39 14,960.34 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 144.98 14,960.34 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 45.46 14,960.34 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.11 14,960.34 200-22-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 10.33 14,960.34 320-31-530-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 7.26 14,960.34 320-31-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020
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04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.61 14,960.34 330-33-500-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 55.54 14,960.34 340-34-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 70.30 14,960.34 340-34-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 12.05 14,960.34 360-49-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.29 14,960.34 370-43-780-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 12.05 14,960.34 390-39-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.20 14,960.34 410-51-900-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.10 14,960.34 410-51-910-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.31 14,960.34 410-51-920-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 228.54 14,960.34 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for April 2020

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 86.46 1,361.62 100-12-130-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs for 03/14/20-04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 86.46 1,361.62 340-34-530-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs for 03/14/20-04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 1,361.62 340-34-530-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs for 03/14/20-04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 572.73 1,361.62 370-43-780-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs for 03/14/20-04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 572.74 1,361.62 390-39-780-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs for 03/14/20-04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 192.58 4,148.53 100-12-130-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 64.42 4,148.53 100-12-140-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 4,148.53 200-22-220-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 81.15 4,148.53 200-22-230-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 773.91 4,148.53 200-22-240-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 187.02 4,148.53 200-22-870-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 50.94 4,148.53 200-22-990-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 4,148.53 200-25-210-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 305.64 4,148.53 200-25-220-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 438.69 4,148.53 200-25-230-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 389.70 4,148.53 200-25-240-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 50.94 4,148.53 200-25-990-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 4,148.53 200-27-380-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 99.51 4,148.53 320-31-420-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 35.69 4,148.53 320-31-450-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 95.15 4,148.53 320-32-420-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 255.68 4,148.53 340-34-530-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 10.68 4,148.53 340-34-610-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 86.46 4,148.53 340-34-630-7415 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 149.98 4,148.53 340-34-980-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 77.94 4,148.53 350-46-820-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 55.44 4,148.53 350-48-850-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 120.79 4,148.53 350-48-990-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 58.65 4,148.53 420-52-930-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 437.88 4,148.53 430-53-940-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 03/14/20 - 04/13/20

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 116.15 504.96 200-22-240-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 63.12 504.96 200-22-870-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 116.15 504.96 200-25-240-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 63.12 504.96 200-27-380-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 35.83 504.96 410-51-910-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 63.12 504.96 420-52-930-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 Auto Pay 0 3601 Utility Telecom Group, LLC 47.47 504.96 430-53-940-7840 SIP servc 04/16-20-05/16/2020 & LD for prior month

04/29/2020 EFT 3381 1593 Aetna Behavioral Health, LLC 169.20 169.20 100-13-150-7345 EAPID EA65191-0001 May 2020

04/29/2020 EFT 3382 1228 Airgas National Carbonation 131.11 361.16 390-39-850-7425 Monthly tank rental Carbon Dioxide

04/29/2020 EFT 3382 1228 Airgas National Carbonation 230.05 361.16 390-39-850-7425 Tank rental Carbon dioxide

04/29/2020 EFT 3383 1228 Airgas, Inc. 35.22 760.65 340-34-530-7415 Rent Cyl Ind Large Nitrogen

04/29/2020 EFT 3383 1228 Airgas, Inc. 182.86 760.65 350-48-850-7425 CY-CD BV600 - CYL CARBON DIOXIDE BEVERAGE 600 CGA

04/29/2020 EFT 3383 1228 Airgas, Inc. 542.57 760.65 350-48-850-7425 CARBON DIOXIDE FOOD GRADE MICRO BULK

04/29/2020 EFT 3384 1818 ALSCO 77.42 82.65 320-31-520-7415 BAR TOWELS, UNIFORMS

04/29/2020 EFT 3384 1818 ALSCO 1.71 82.65 340-34-530-7415 Finance Charge

04/29/2020 EFT 3384 1818 ALSCO 3.52 82.65 320-31-530-7415 UNIFORMS

04/29/2020 EFT 3385 1807 Bently Family Limited Partnership 246.68 1,109.36 200-25-230-7415 Bio-solid waste disposal for fiscal year ending 6.30.20

04/29/2020 EFT 3385 1807 Bently Family Limited Partnership 306.46 1,109.36 200-25-230-7415 Bio-solid waste disposal for fiscal year ending 6.30.20

04/29/2020 EFT 3385 1807 Bently Family Limited Partnership 556.22 1,109.36 200-25-230-7415 Bio-solid waste disposal for fiscal year ending 6.30.20

04/29/2020 EFT 3386 1902 Burgarello Alarm, Inc 100.00 100.00 430-53-940-7520 SRV service and repair 04.06.20 Rec Center

04/29/2020 EFT 3387 2522 Calgon Carbon UV Technologies, LLC 2,797.62 2,797.62 200-22-230-7515 Lamp Assy, 4.5KW, Sentinel

04/29/2020 EFT 3388 3562 CC Cleaning Service, LLC 1,950.00 1,950.00 340-34-690-7530 Janitorial Services for 120 Day High Season per BOT Award 10/30/19 based $325 per day on quote under NRS 332

04/29/2020 EFT 3389 3680 Codale Electric Supply 284.89 4,667.53 200-22-230-7515 3M SUPER 88 3/4-IN-X-66FT VINYL,3M 33+ PLUS 3/4-X-76FT PREMIUM,3M 35 WHITE 3/4-IN-X-66FT PHASE,CONDUIT 1/2-IN-X-CLOSE GALV NIPPLE,CONDUIT 1/2-X-2-IN GALV NIPPLE

04/29/2020 EFT 3389 3680 Codale Electric Supply 4,382.64 4,667.53 200-22-990-8120 Water Pump Station Improvements; two new soft-starts, WPS 5-2 and 6-1.

04/29/2020 EFT 3390 2075 Full Circle Compost, LLC 225.00 750.00 320-31-420-7825 15 Cubic Yard of Sod - Recycling Fee

04/29/2020 EFT 3390 2075 Full Circle Compost, LLC 525.00 750.00 320-31-420-7825 35 Cubic Yard of Sod - Recycling Fee

04/29/2020 EFT 3391 3019 KPS3 Marketing, Inc 315.00 1,540.00 100-13-150-7350 March 2020 assistance with server issues, snow report emails and job application updates

04/29/2020 EFT 3391 3019 KPS3 Marketing, Inc 1,225.00 1,540.00 340-34-980-7310 March 2020 assistance with server issues, snow report emails and job application updates

04/29/2020 EFT 3392 2137 Kurashewich Painting 6,250.00 6,250.00 350-48-990-8120 Replace Walkway Bollard Lights; Sand, prime and paint 24 exterior light poles.

04/29/2020 EFT 3393 2902 Nexgen Utility Management, Inc 10,800.00 10,800.00 200-22-970-7310 Annual software maintenance and licensing fees.

04/29/2020 EFT 3394 2206 Praxair 207.67 739.89 340-34-530-7415 CYLINDER RENT SUMMARY 03/20/2020-04/20/2020

04/29/2020 EFT 3394 2206 Praxair 532.22 739.89 200-22-230-7425 Delivery of PX pkg PT #85083494 --- Liq Nitrogen --GID Utilities

04/29/2020 EFT 3395 2618 Quadient Leasing USA, Inc 75.41 75.41 200-22-970-7480 Lease# N16112923 pmt for srvc period  
04.19.2020-05.18.2020

04/29/2020 EFT 3396 1875 Renner Equipment Company 2,150.00 2,150.00 320-31-970-8120 CIP# 3197LE1746 Turf tires JD 2032R

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 36.00 712.41 340-34-690-7415 Black Nitrile Disposable Gloves Large bx/100

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC -85.87 712.41 200-25-230-7433 Credit for invoice P204160

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 5.57 712.41 100-10-990-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation
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04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 13.94 712.41 200-22-970-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 34.84 712.41 330-33-500-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 8.36 712.41 340-34-690-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 66.90 712.41 350-48-840-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 9.76 712.41 350-48-990-7530 November to April Winter Season District-wide janitorial paper products allocation

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 21.90 712.41 370-43-780-7415 Purell Hand Sanitizer

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 21.90 712.41 390-39-780-7415 Purell Hand Sanitizer

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 239.05 712.41 200-25-230-7405 Toilet Tissue , facial tissue, kitchen towels, disposable gloves

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 117.95 712.41 370-43-780-7415 Toilet Tissue, round paper

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 136.24 712.41 200-25-230-7433 Symmetry Foaming Hand Sanitizer W/Alcohol Hand Pump 12/550 ml

04/29/2020 EFT 3397 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 85.87 712.41 200-25-230-7433 Symmetry Foaming Hand Wash 12/550ml Green Seal Cert Pump

04/29/2020 EFT 3398 3765 Thatcher Company of Nevada, Inc 2,151.17 2,127.17 390-39-850-7425 Sierra Pure Chlor,Sierra Pure Chlor 4x1 Ret,Calcium Hypochlorite Granular,Hydrochloric Acid-20 Baume 4x1 Ret

04/29/2020 EFT 3398 3765 Thatcher Company of Nevada, Inc -24.00 2,127.17 350-48-850-7425 Credit for empties 4 qty of 4G Case

04/29/2020 EFT 3399 2387 USABlueBook 149.81 619.63 200-25-230-7433 Hand Sanitizer 500ml

04/29/2020 EFT 3399 2387 USABlueBook 440.87 619.63 200-22-220-7520 Indus. Pressure Transmitte

04/29/2020 EFT 3399 2387 USABlueBook 28.95 619.63 200-22-220-7520 Zinc Anode Sphere Weight for

04/29/2020 EFT 3400 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 554.20 1,206.55 200-22-230-7428 water testing

04/29/2020 EFT 3400 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 652.35 1,206.55 200-25-230-7428 monthly compliance-Biosolids testing

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 614.43 3,612.91 200-22-990-8120 LF NIBC 2 THD 600LB FP CSA BALL VLV,LF WILK 1-1/2 600XL PRES RGLTR VLV,HA2515T 2-1/2 FNST X 1-1/2 MIP,LF 1 X 3/4 BRS HEX BUSH

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 412.40 3,612.91 200-22-970-8120 CIP# 2097DI1401  10 X 20 DR14 CL305 PVC C900 PIPE

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 372.69 3,612.91 200-00-000-0730 SMBL 226 FCRC 5.95-6.35 X 20,SMBL 226 FCRC 7.95-8.35 X 20

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 731.36 3,612.91 200-00-000-0730 SMBL 226 FCRC 7.95-8.35 X 7 1/2

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 85.00 3,612.91 200-25-220-7520 30 ADJUSTABLE PIPE STAND TP100

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 813.33 3,612.91 200-22-990-8120 8 X 3?-5 F X S DI SPOOL 250# FLG

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 412.04 3,612.91 200-00-000-0730 SMBL 226 FCRC 5.95-6.35 X 20,SMBL 226 FCRC 7.95-8.35 X 20

04/29/2020 EFT 3401 1862 Western Nevada Supply 171.66 3,612.91 200-25-220-7520 ROMA RFCA-3.96 DI 304SS/SC

04/29/2020 Check 773676 2266 AT&T 780.10 1,559.87 200-22-990-7830 Internet for SCADA Sweetwater Sewer treatment Plant & Burnt Cedar- 04/11/2020 usage thru 05/10/2020

04/29/2020 Check 773676 2266 AT&T 779.77 1,559.87 200-25-990-7830 Internet for SCADA Sweetwater Sewer treatment Plant & Burnt Cedar- 04/11/2020 usage thru 05/10/2020

04/29/2020 Check 773677 2746 Brady Industries of NV, LLC 89.22 89.22 390-39-780-7415 CLEANER SPARTAN CLEAN BY PEROXY GL 4/CS

04/29/2020 Check 773678 3839 Brown & Read Engineering, Inc 1,400.00 1,400.00 430-53-940-7520 Mechanical work completed to date @ 100% complete

04/29/2020 Check 773679 2002 Burt & Burt, Inc 1,700.00 1,700.00 200-25-990-8120 INSTALL NEW MANHOLE, FRAME LID RISER, CONCRETE AND READY TO PAVE

04/29/2020 Check 773680 3199 Employee Reimbursement 114.80 829.67 340-00-000-2395 Med Reimb  MCARE

04/29/2020 Check 773680 3199 Employee Reimbursement 714.87 829.67 340-00-000-2395 Med Reimb 4164

04/29/2020 Check 773681 3200 Customer Refund 87.71 87.71 200-00-000-2860 Utility Customer Refund

04/29/2020 Check 773682 1365 Cashman Equipment Company 284.04 284.04 410-51-900-7490 parts Cat Elc

04/29/2020 Check 773683 3730 CC Media/Creative Concepts Media, Inc. 1,846.55 3,693.09 100-14-170-7010 IVGID Quarterly $3100 per issue, 4th Quarter 2017 to December 2020, split Community Relations and Community Services

04/29/2020 Check 773683 3730 CC Media/Creative Concepts Media, Inc. 1,846.54 3,693.09 360-49-990-7470 IVGID Quarterly $3100 per issue, 4th Quarter 2017 to December 2020, split Community Relations and Community Services

04/29/2020 Check 773684 1864 Champion Chevrolet 452.36 452.36 410-51-900-7490 Trim , Lock

04/29/2020 Check 773685 3200 Customer Refund 91.82 91.82 200-00-000-2860 Utility Customer Refund

04/29/2020 Check 773686 1977 Cinderlite Trucking Corp 600.00 600.00 320-31-990-8120 CIP# 3141GC1803 Topsoil Grade 1

04/29/2020 Check 773687 1041 Clean Harbors Environmental Serv, Inc. 7,455.17 7,455.17 410-51-900-7490 Contaminated Fuel Disposal

04/29/2020 Check 773688 2535 Colorado Printing Solutions/CPC Solutions 1,967.97 1,967.97 340-34-980-7010 Professional printing services for 2019-20 fiscal year marketing projects.

04/29/2020 Check 773689 3935 Criquet Apparel, Inc 3,252.50 3,301.18 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Check 773689 3935 Criquet Apparel, Inc 48.68 3,301.18 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Check 773690 3200 Customer Refund 4,500.00 4,500.00 330-00-000-2810 03/20/20 wedding cancelling due to COVID-19

04/29/2020 Check 773691 1822 Delta Fire Systems, Inc. 345.00 2,933.23 430-53-940-7520 Leak at Chateau

04/29/2020 Check 773691 1822 Delta Fire Systems, Inc. 2,588.23 2,933.23 430-53-940-7520 Trouble on panel (speaker strobe white, power supply )- Rec Center

04/29/2020 Check 773692 1398 Ecolab Pest Elimination 478.51 478.51 430-53-940-7515 Monthly cockroach/rodent program-DP Ski

04/29/2020 Check 773693 3951 Edge Rescue LLC 3,285.00 3,285.00 340-34-650-7510 Edge Rescue SD Toboggan,Edge Loader

04/29/2020 Check 773694 Void Void Void

04/29/2020 Check 773695 2192 Ewing Irrigation Products 138.60 277.20 370-43-780-7415 1/2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,1-1/2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P PLASTIC VALVE BOX PUMP,3/4 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P DBR/Y-6 UL SPLICE 25 PK

04/29/2020 Check 773695 2192 Ewing Irrigation Products 138.60 277.20 390-39-780-7415 1/2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,1-1/2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,2 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P PLASTIC VALVE BOX PUMP,3/4 L/P SLIP FIX REPAIR,L/P DBR/Y-6 UL SPLICE 25 PK

04/29/2020 Check 773696 3932 Gierlich-Mitchell, INC 1,680.44 1,680.44 200-25-230-7520 Vol. Gasket, Seal, Gasket (seal gland), Seal Gland, Lockscrew, Seal Spacer

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 191.94 1,452.12 200-22-230-7520 ELECTRONIC BALLAST,T8 LAMPS,120/277V, INDUSTRIAL HANDHELD LIGHT,LED,BLUE, LINEAR FLUOR BULB,T8,48" L,G13,4100K,LINEAR LED BULB,T8,47-3/4" L,G13,4000K

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 409.75 1,452.12 430-53-940-7515 EMERGENCY LIGHT,120/277V,5.4W,EXIT SIGN W/EMERGENCY LIGHTS,5.4W,GRN,DIGITAL TIMER,7-DAY,SPST,120 V,WHITE

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 90.48 1,452.12 410-51-910-7490 CABLE,1/4 IN,L50FT,WLL1400LB,7X19,STEEL,WIRE ROPE CLIP,U-BOLT,1/4IN,FORGED STEEL

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 181.26 1,452.12 410-51-910-7490 PRESSURE WASHER HOSE,3/8" ID X 50 FT.

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 245.00 1,452.12 200-22-230-7520 PLUG-IN UTILITY PUMP, 1/6 HP

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 181.84 1,452.12 200-22-220-7520 LQD TIGHT CONN,0.10-0.30", CORD, LQD TIGHT CONN,0.20-0.47",STRT,1 CORD,LQD TIGHT CONN,0.38-0.75",STRT,1 CORD

04/29/2020 Check 773697 1328 Grainger, Inc. 151.85 1,452.12 430-53-940-7520 INTERNAL ELBOW,IVORY,STEEL,ELBOWS, FLAT ELBOW, 90 DEG.,IVORY,STEEL,ELBOWS, EXTERNAL ELBOW,IVORY,STEEL,ELBOWS, MOUNTING STRAP,IVORY,STEEL,STRAPS, PLASTER RING,4 X 4 IN

04/29/2020 Check 773698 1411 Hach Co. 232.47 629.41 200-25-230-7428 AMMONIA, TNT+, LR (1-12 MG/L) PK/25

04/29/2020 Check 773698 1411 Hach Co. 298.41 629.41 200-22-220-7515 ACCUVAC SNAPPER,OZONE ACCUVAC, 0-1.5MG/L PK/25

04/29/2020 Check 773698 1411 Hach Co. 33.44 629.41 200-22-230-7515 BEAKER, PP LOW FORM 50ML

04/29/2020 Check 773698 1411 Hach Co. 65.09 629.41 200-25-230-7428 SULFURIC ACID STD, 0.020N 1000ML

04/29/2020 Check 773699 2458 Jacobs Engineering Group Inc 19,765.18 30,823.43 200-25-990-8120 WRRF Aeration Improvements Project construction administration. Board awarded 12/11/19.

04/29/2020 Check 773699 2458 Jacobs Engineering Group Inc 11,058.25 30,823.43 200-22-990-8120 BCWDP Emergency Generator Fuel Tank Upgrades; Task Order 39.

04/29/2020 Check 773700 3099 Jones Global Sports, LLC/DBA: Bobby Jones 62.30 1,917.35 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Check 773700 3099 Jones Global Sports, LLC/DBA: Bobby Jones 13.00 1,917.35 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Check 773700 3099 Jones Global Sports, LLC/DBA: Bobby Jones 16.52 1,917.35 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale

04/29/2020 Check 773700 3099 Jones Global Sports, LLC/DBA: Bobby Jones 1,775.00 1,917.35 320-00-000-0710 GOLF MERCHANDISE FOR SALE

04/29/2020 Check 773700 3099 Jones Global Sports, LLC/DBA: Bobby Jones 50.53 1,917.35 320-31-460-7945 GOLF MERCHANDISE FOR SALE

04/29/2020 Check 773701 3954 Leonard M. Shapiro 12,415.43 12,415.43 200-25-990-6010 Legal Mediator amount to be paid for Union Arbitration.

04/29/2020 Check 773702 2215 Lincoln Aquatics 385.00 487.44 350-48-850-7415 BW VINYL STICK-ON DEPTH MARKER,V620045 6x6 4-1/2FT NON-SKID,V621505 6x6 NO RUNNING NONSKID,V621500 6x6 NO DIVING SYMBOL

04/29/2020 Check 773702 2215 Lincoln Aquatics 102.44 487.44 390-39-850-7415 SWIM MARKER

04/29/2020 Check 773703 3200 Customer Refund 1,686.00 1,686.00 330-00-000-2810 Refunding a portion of the deposit paid. Wedding may possibly take place in 2022

04/29/2020 Check 773704 3200 Customer Refund 87.27 87.27 200-00-000-2860 Utility Customer Refund

04/29/2020 Check 773705 1115 MSC Industrial Supply Co. 117.15 1,096.95 200-25-230-7433 233.54 2.5" 15P 1/4"BK SS LIQ FILL INDUST GAUGE
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04/29/2020 Check 773705 1115 MSC Industrial Supply Co. 81.96 1,096.95 200-22-970-8120 CIP# 2097DI1401 FOR 3/8" FORGED U-BOLT WIRE ROPE CLIP

04/29/2020 Check 773705 1115 MSC Industrial Supply Co. 374.56 1,096.95 200-25-230-7433 RIGHT STRIPE YLW OBJECT MARKER SIGN,RIGHT STRIPE YLW OBJECT MARKER SIGN

04/29/2020 Check 773705 1115 MSC Industrial Supply Co. 523.28 1,096.95 200-25-230-7433 SLIP-ON BEIGE XL 1/PR ROAD HUSTLER DRIVERS GLV,SLIP-ON BEIGE LRG 1/PR ROAD HUSTLER DRIVERS GLV, SLIP-ON BEIGE XL 1/PR ROAD HUSTLER DRIVERS GLV

04/29/2020 Check 773706 3953 Muller Water Products, INC DBA:Henry Pratt Company 3,909.08 3,909.08 200-25-990-8120 CIP# 2599DI1703 6" 602 FLG 250 NI SEAT BUNA

04/29/2020 Check 773707 3822 Nevada County Publishing CO/THE UNION 685.30 1,920.14 100-14-170-7010 IVGID March 2020 Add for Public Hearing and Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Improvement Project

04/29/2020 Check 773707 3822 Nevada County Publishing CO/THE UNION 105.00 1,920.14 100-14-170-7010 IVGID March 2020 Add for Public Hearing and Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Improvement Project

04/29/2020 Check 773707 3822 Nevada County Publishing CO/THE UNION 840.00 1,920.14 100-14-170-7010 IVGID March 2020 Add for Public Hearing and Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Improvement Project

04/29/2020 Check 773707 3822 Nevada County Publishing CO/THE UNION 111.34 1,920.14 420-52-930-7415 IVGID March 2020 Add for Public Hearing and Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Improvement Project

04/29/2020 Check 773707 3822 Nevada County Publishing CO/THE UNION 178.50 1,920.14 200-22-970-7415 Tahoe Daily Tribune - Ordinance

04/29/2020 Check 773708 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 1,804.00 2,714.00 320-31-420-7415 21-0-0 AMM Sulf Simplot, 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Solution , 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Tropicote

04/29/2020 Check 773708 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 95.00 2,714.00 320-31-420-7425 21-0-0 AMM Sulf Simplot, 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Solution , 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Tropicote

04/29/2020 Check 773708 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 720.00 2,714.00 320-32-420-7415 21-0-0 AMM Sulf Simplot, 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Solution , 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Tropicote

04/29/2020 Check 773708 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 95.00 2,714.00 320-32-420-7425 21-0-0 AMM Sulf Simplot, 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Solution , 15.5-0-0 CAL NIT Tropicote

04/29/2020 Check 773709 1591 Office Depot 18.99 18.99 340-34-990-7405 Duracell Batteries

04/29/2020 Check 773710 1927 Reno Forklift, Inc. 442.48 442.48 410-51-900-7490 SPARK PLUG,DIST CAP,IGN ROTOR,WIRE SET

04/29/2020 Check 773711 2543 Reno Rendering Company 200.00 350.00 430-53-940-7515 Service Tag # 906848 10/29/19

04/29/2020 Check 773711 2543 Reno Rendering Company 150.00 350.00 430-53-940-7515 Service Tag # 927347 03.31.20

04/29/2020 Check 773712 2448 Resco/Cresco Restaurant Supply 259.00 259.00 320-32-530-7415 Twist Handle, Waste Valve

04/29/2020 Check 773713 2034 Ritch's Body Shop 3,416.50 6,194.90 410-51-900-7490 Repair on 2004 GMC Sierra 1500 Work Truck

04/29/2020 Check 773713 2034 Ritch's Body Shop 2,778.40 6,194.90 410-51-900-7490 Repair on 2017 DODG Grand Caravan SE

04/29/2020 Check 773714 2272 S&G Transportation, Inc. 1,429.95 1,429.95 320-31-990-8120 Top Dress Sand

04/29/2020 Check 773715 3827 San Joaquin Electric, INV 14,550.00 14,550.00 200-00-000-2010 Final Retention Payment WPS 2-1 Improvements; Board awarded 8/28/19. Work was bid per NRS 338.

04/29/2020 Check 773716 2095 Shred-IT USA 37.00 37.00 200-22-970-7415 Shredding service for PW 04/01/20

04/29/2020 Check 773717 1729 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply, Inc. 3,245.00 3,730.00 320-31-420-7415 SPTS PRG DOUBLE DOWN TETRA,FZ-MACROSORBFOLMACROSORB FOLIAR 5 LITER

04/29/2020 Check 773717 1729 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply, Inc. 485.00 3,730.00 320-32-420-7415 SPTS PRG DOUBLE DOWN TETRA,FZ-MACROSORBFOLMACROSORB FOLIAR 5 LITER

04/29/2020 Check 773718 3779 Simplot Partners 280.00 560.00 320-31-420-7425 Podium Growth Regulator 4 Jugs

04/29/2020 Check 773718 3779 Simplot Partners 280.00 560.00 320-32-420-7425 Podium Growth Regulator 4 Jugs

04/29/2020 Check 773719 2023 Smith Design Group 4,368.50 4,368.50 320-32-990-8120 Mountain Golf Clubhouse Restoration; construction administration services. Board awarded 8/14/19. Services 3/1-3/31/2020 
Change order to add As-built drawings at close of project.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 410.26 20,185.33 100-10-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 169.65 20,185.33 200-22-220-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 1,379.85 20,185.33 200-22-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 285.95 20,185.33 200-25-220-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 2,528.33 20,185.33 200-25-230-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 1,379.85 20,185.33 200-25-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 471.58 20,185.33 320-31-420-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 343.96 20,185.33 320-31-440-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 854.66 20,185.33 320-31-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 515.11 20,185.33 320-32-420-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 456.76 20,185.33 320-32-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 854.65 20,185.33 330-33-500-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 88.87 20,185.33 330-33-510-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 834.73 20,185.33 340-34-450-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 818.89 20,185.33 340-34-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 3,933.36 20,185.33 340-34-690-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 93.85 20,185.33 340-36-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 3,473.00 20,185.33 350-48-840-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 385.89 20,185.33 350-48-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 323.92 20,185.33 370-43-780-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 29.38 20,185.33 390-38-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 204.55 20,185.33 390-39-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773720 1853 Southwest Gas 348.28 20,185.33 390-39-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 04/10/19-05/09/20.

04/29/2020 Check 773721 2106 State Coll & Disb Unit-SCADU 666.46 666.46 950-00-000-2390 Garnishment Check dated 04/24/20

04/29/2020 Check 773722 1256 Stericycle Enviromenatal Solutions, Inc 5,903.23 5,903.23 200-27-380-7330 EPA E-Manifest Fee, Hazardous Waste Removal 03/17/2020

04/29/2020 Check 773723 1424 Store Supply Warehouse, Inc. 61.50 61.50 320-31-460-7415 PAPER SHOPPER NAT KRAFT 16"Lx6"Dx12"H CS/2

04/29/2020 Check 773724 3199 Employee Reimbursement 1,500.00 1,500.00 330-00-000-2810 Refund of 1st deposit payment for cancellation of nephews wedding.

04/29/2020 Check 773725 1154 Tahoe Bear Box Company 3,118.00 9,417.93 370-43-780-7510 Accessible Single Can Trash / Recycling ,Container, 64Gal. Capacity

04/29/2020 Check 773725 1154 Tahoe Bear Box Company 6,299.93 9,417.93 320-31-990-8120 7 bear boxes for Championship Course

04/29/2020 Check 773726 3885 Tahoe Mountain Milers 3,100.00 3,100.00 340-00-000-0210 2020 TRT Race Deposit Refund. Event cancelled for 2020. RTP Trans. 101208059

04/29/2020 Check 773727 3506 Tahoe.com 548.00 548.00 200-28-990-7010 Magazine S20 Summer 2020 Edition -1/3 Page

04/29/2020 Check 773728 2744 Thomas Petroleum, LLC 3,214.40 6,471.29 410-00-000-0725 Public Works Off Road Diesel @$1.60 per gal

04/29/2020 Check 773728 2744 Thomas Petroleum, LLC 3,256.89 6,471.29 410-00-000-0725 Public Works Unleaded gas @$1.91 per gal

04/29/2020 Check 773729 3950 Trigon CO. DBA Sunrise Environmental 121.80 313.56 100-12-140-7433 Alcohol IPA 70%

04/29/2020 Check 773729 3950 Trigon CO. DBA Sunrise Environmental 191.76 313.56 100-12-140-7433 Dermi- Gel Pints 24 qty's

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 548.96 2,438.75 320-31-420-7415 BEDKNIFE-EDGEMAX, TOURNA MENT (21IN GR),SCREW-BEDKNIFE

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 548.95 2,438.75 320-32-420-7415 BEDKNIFE-EDGEMAX, TOURNA MENT (21IN GR),SCREW-BEDKNIFE

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 34.25 2,438.75 410-51-910-7490 LATCH-CATCH

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 56.28 2,438.75 410-51-910-7907 Oil Filter

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 328.71 2,438.75 410-51-910-7490 Pad-Bumper,Screw

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 460.80 2,438.75 320-31-420-7415 TINE-SOLID 18MM X 12.25"

04/29/2020 Check 773730 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 460.80 2,438.75 320-32-420-7415 TINE-SOLID 18MM X 12.25"

04/29/2020 Check 773731 2703 United Central Industrial Supply Dba: GHX, Inc. 336.30 336.30 200-25-230-7515 100.000 SQ FT 1/8IN NEO 60D 48IN WIDE

04/29/2020 Check 773732 2585 United Site Services 1,076.81 3,504.71 390-39-780-7480 Rental lease portables/wash stations Incline Beach 04/15/20-05/12/20

04/29/2020 Check 773732 2585 United Site Services 809.30 3,504.71 370-43-780-7480 Rental Lease Weekly Service for portables /wash stations  04/17/20-05/14/20 Parks and Rec

04/29/2020 Check 773732 2585 United Site Services 809.30 3,504.71 390-39-780-7480 Rental Lease Weekly Service for portables /wash stations 04/17/20-05/14/20 Burnt Cedar

04/29/2020 Check 773732 2585 United Site Services 809.30 3,504.71 390-39-780-7480 Rental Lease Weekly Service for portables /wash stations 04/17/20-05/14/20 Parks and Rec

04/29/2020 Check 773733 1334 UPS 57.80 57.80 320-31-460-7945 golf shipping

04/29/2020 Check 773734 1619 Weco Industrial, Inc. 754.07 754.07 200-25-240-7520 BUTTON, LATCH CAMERA FOR COMPACT PIPE RANGER / US III AND WTR
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INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

Check Date Payment Type Check Vendor# Name GL Allocation Amount Check Amount Account Invoice Desc

04/29/2020 Check 773735 2928 Western Nevada Kenworth, LLC 621.04 621.04 410-51-900-7490 Gasket, seal windshield curved, glass oem

04/29/2020 Check 773736 2181 Wilbur-Ellis Company 930.00 1,860.00 320-31-420-7415 X-treme 7 CPNG Seeds

04/29/2020 Check 773736 2181 Wilbur-Ellis Company 930.00 1,860.00 320-32-420-7415 X-treme 7 CPNG Seeds

04/29/2020 Check 773737 3770 Wilson Sporting Goods 433.32 433.32 380-00-000-0710 Tennis Merchandise for Resale
260,182.52
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